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Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
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500.00

350.00

2000.00

100.00

50.00

MD

MD

108 Pembrooke View Ln

16114 Parklawn Pl

275.00

1220A E Joppa Rd

Anthony Brown for Congress

21286-5817
Transaction ID : VN8JWE5Y5N1

20877-3783

MDBowie

Towson

Gaithersburg

Self Employed

Bloom & Associates

Transaction ID : VN8JWE3P3J6
20716-1906

Transaction ID : VN8JWE4WKA7

American Public Health Association

29

21

16

650.00

2016

11

2016

2016

Image# 201603159009751503

12

11

10

134

Ste 223

Georges C. Benjamin MD

2015

2015

Neil J. Bloom

2015

Lois A Bell

Owner

Physician/Executive

Attorney
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Memo Item
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Text Box
Memo Item
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Text Box
Memo Item

pbasupally
Typewritten Text


